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Gin, strawberry, lemon, sugar syrup, soda

Highland park, honey syrup, orange

RRRRRRRRRRRRR
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

Jack Daniels, peach puree, lemonade

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

OOOOOOOOO

Citron vodka, triple sec, lemon, gomme

£8.95



WINE

WHITE WINE 125ML

LOS GANSOS SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE £4.95

Fresh & balanced, with notes of passionfruit,
pineapple, & herbs

SERAMARIS LUCIDO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY £5.45

Fresh & vibrant with notes of citrus, ripe pear, and a
hint of floral

SEACHANGE CHARDONNAY [TALY £5.95

Easy-drinking and full of flavour - fresh citrus &
tropical fruits dominate the palate

SAND BOY ATLANTIC ALBARINO SPAIN

Fresh & tart with notes of citrus, stone fruit, & freshly cut grass

ROSE WINE

VILLA MOLINO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY £5.50

Unique light copper colour; aromatic with delicate citrus
notes; crisp & refreshing on the palate.

RED WINE

CALUNGHETTA MERLOT ITALY £4.95

Aromas of ripe red fruits, along with notes of
vanilla & chocolate

CALEO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ITALY £5.45

Rich & full reds that are packed full of plummy fruit with
ripe tannins making this a soft easy drinking winner.

GOYENECHEA MALBEC ARGENTINA £5.95

Boasts ripe red fruits such as raspberry, plum &
blackberry, with spicy, peppery notes

SCHOLA SARMENTI CRITERA PRIMITIVO ITALY

An intense colour with a spicy sun-drenched fragrance.
Soft and fruity with a good amount of tannin.

175ML

£6.45

£6.95

£7.75

£7.00

£6.45

£6.95

£7.75

250ML

£8.75

£9.25

£10.45

£9.00

£8.75

£9.45

£10.45

BOTTLE

£23.95

£26.95

£29.95

£39.00

£23.95

£2395

£26.95

£2995

£39.00

WINE

SPARKLING WINE

SEA CHANGE PROSECCO DOC NV ITALY

Easy-drinking and full of flavour - fresh citrus & tropical fruits
dominate the palate

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT CHAMPAGNE NV FRANCE

A vibrant and stylish cuvée. Floral aromas, rounded out by fresh fruit &
hints of buttery brioche and vanilla. Crisp and light, it combines
freshness with a lingeringly rich and generous finish.

125ML BOTTLE

£750 £33.00

£90.00



SPIRITS

WHISKY & BOURBON

Famous Grouse

Jack Daniels

Monkey Shoulder
Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12 year
Laphroig 10 year

Balvenie 12 year
Glenmorangie 10 year

Jura 10 year

Loch Lomond 12 year
Ledaig 10 year

Talisker

Auchentoshan American Oak
Ardbeg 10 year
Auchentoshan Three Wood

RUM

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Kraken

Mount Gay Eclipse Golden
Mount Gay Black Barrel

Bumbu

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20
£7.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50

SPIRITS

VODKA

42 Below
Grey Goose

GIN

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Shipyard Gin
Caorunn
Glaswegin
Hendricks
Tanqueray

Botanist

FLAVOURED GIN

Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Rhubarb
Whitley Neil Parma Violet
Gordons Pink

Bombay Bramble

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfy Pink Grapefruit

BRANDY
Courvoisier V.S

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

£3.50
£5.00

£3.50
£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.25

£6.00
£6.20

£4.50
£6.00



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Coffee
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

APERITIFS

Aperol 50ml
Campari 50ml

Martini Rosso / Biano / Dry 50ml

LIQUEURS & SHOTS

Sourz
Fireball
Tequila Rose
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Chambord
Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Drambuie
Glayva
Baileys 50ml

£3.50
£3.50
£5.50
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00

BEERS & CIDERS

ON DRAUGHT

Riva Premium Lager
Flint Eye

Ice Breaker

Estrella Galicia

Birra Morretti
Guinness

Thatchers Gold Cider

BOTTLES & CANS

Budweiser
Peroni

Corona

0% Peroni
0% Corona

0.5% Chance Cider

Rekorderlig Cider - Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Cider - Wild Berries

HALF

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£3.25

PINT

£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£5.45

£4.25
£4.50
£4.25

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£5.60
£5.60



SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS HOT DRINKS

ON DRAUGHT Espresso £2.50

Coke £250 £3.50 Double Espresso £3.00

Diet Coke £250 £3.50 Cappuccino £3.20

Lemonade £250 £3.50 Macciato £3.50

Fanta £2.50 £3.50 Latte £3.00
Mocha £3.20

BOTTLED Hot Chocolate £3.00

Fevertree Mixer - Various £2.70 Baileys Coffee £3.50

Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Coke Zero £3.50 Irish Coffee £4.00

Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru £3.75 English Tea £3.00

Sprite Zero £375

Fanta £3.75

Fruitshoot Orange / Blackcurrent £2.50

San Pellegrino Sparkling £2.25

Appletiser £4.00

FRUIT JUICE

Apple £2.20

Cranberry £2.20

Pineapple £2.20

Orange £2.20

Tomato Juice £2.20






